2024 Lady Panther Softball Schedule

Day Date Opponent Site Time
Monday 2/26/24 Christ Academy — Decatur  Decatur 4:30
Thurs-Sat 2/29-3/2 Bowie JV Tournament TBA
Tuesday 3/5/24 Collinsville Saint Jo 4:30
Friday 3/8/24 Alvord Alvord 4:30
Monday 3/11/24 Tioga Tioga 11:00
Tuesday 3/12/24 Muenster Saint lo 11:00
Tuesday 3/19/24 Nocona Saint lo 5:00
Friday 3/22/24 Era Era 5:00
Monday 3/25/24 Lindsay Saint lo 5:00
Friday 3/29/24 Collinsville Collinswville 5:00
Tuesday 4/2/24 Alvord Saint lo 5:00
Friday 4/5/24 Muenster Muenster 5:00
Tuesday 4/9/24 Tioga Saint Jo 5:00
Saturday 4/13/24 Nocona Nocona 11:00
Tuesday 4/16/24 Era Saint lo 5:00
Friday 4/19/24 Lindsay Lindsay 5:00
Tuesday 4/23/24 District Certification

Saturday 4/27/24 Bi-District Certification

Saturday 5/4/24 Regional Quarterfinal Certification

Saturday 5/11/24 Regional Semi-Final Certification

Saturday 5/18/24 Regional Final Certification

Tues.-5at. 5/28 —6f1/24 State Tournament

Head Coach: Kelly Skidmore SCHEDULE AS OF 1/16/24

Assistant Coach: Greg Reeves
Athletic Director: Mark Stevens
HS Principal: Brad Evans
Superintendent: Katie Morman



